
RETAIL PRESCRIPTION FORM

Solution Xtra cushion

Tel: 01656 776222  June 2025

Email: ordersuk@invacare.com

Online spares available at www.invacare.co.uk

Customer name:

Account No :

Contact no: Order No :

Order Qty :

Delivery address:

Order Date :

 Code X  Price

HSX0002 £398.00

HSX0003 £69.00

HSX0004 £147.00

HSX0005 £185.00

HSX0006 £25.00

HSX0007 u

HSX0008 u

HSX0010 m

HSX0011 m

HSX0012 m

HSX0013 m

HSX0014 m

Matrx Flo-Tech Solution Xtra
Retail order form

Maximum User Weight 140kg (22 stone)

Flat Base (nc 5, 6)

36cm (14 Inches) (nc 25, 26, 27, 28, 29 ,30)

38cm (15 Inches) (nc 30)

41cm (16 Inches) (nc 30)

Description 

Complete Cushion 

Cover Only

Foam Only

Foam Type

Base Type

Seat Width  

Solution Xtra cushion

Pack of 3 Replacement Platilon Liners

Standard Foam (nc 3, 5, 6)

Gel Only

46cm (18 Inches) (nc 30)

43cm (17 Inches) (nc 30)

Features
Very High Risk/Elevated Risk

3" height
Cover expandable for addition of modular accessories

Two way stretch vapour permeable cover
Accessories available

Anti Slip Base
3 Year Warranty ( 1 year on accessories)

Range of modular 
components 

available

Complete fluid sac 
covers the ischial 
and sacral area

High resilient foam 
featuring Ultrafresh 

treatment

Anatomically
contoured 

Pommel options 
available 

Choice of 2 covers
(shown with no cover)
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Subject to Invacare's terms and conditions.

Invacare reserve the right to alter product specification without prior notice.



HSX0015 m

HSX0016 m

HSX0017 m

HSX0018 m

HSX0019 m

HSX0020 m

HSX0021 m

HSX0022 m

HSX0023 m

HSX0024 m

HSX0025 m

HSX0026 m

HSX0027 m

HSX0028 m

HSX0029 m

HSX0030 m

HSX0031 u

HSX0041 m

HSX0032 u

HSX0036 u

HSX0037 u

HSX0038 m

HSX0039 £27.00

HSX0040 m

1487155 £30.00

1487157 £27.00

1487158 £20.00

1487160 £22.00

1487161 £17.00

1487162 £23.00

1487163 £17.00

1487164 £20.00

1487166 £44.00

1487270 £397.00

1494494 £39.00

1487165 £39.00

1494495 £39.00

1494496 £76.00

1494497 £39.00

1494498 £39.00

1494499 £76.00

1494500 £39.00

1494501 £39.00

1494502 £76.00

1494503 £76.00

1494504 £76.00

Office use only: Process cushion on configurator and accessories as line items.  Add 'do not part ship'  to notes

Total Price

Total Price

Quantity

Accessories

Loop Band

55cm (22 Inches) 

Black Smooth (nc 4, 5, 6)

Black Spacer (nc 4, 5, 6)

Standard Invacare Branded Cover (nc 4, 5, 6)

Cover Branding

Cover Type

Liner

46cm (18 Inches)

48cm (19 Inches) 

51cm (20 Inches) 

53cm (21 Inches) 

Sewn Cover (nc 4, 5, 6)

Seat Depth

Fabric Type

43cm (17 Inches) 

48cm (19 Inches) (nc 21, 22, 30)

51cm (20 Inches) (nc 21, 22)

53cm (21 Inches) (nc 21, 22, 23, 24)

55cm (22 Inches) (nc 21, 22, 23, 24)

58cm (23 Inches)  (nc 21, 22, 23, 24)

60cm (24 Inches)  (nc 21, 22, 23, 24)

33cm (13 Inches) 

36cm (14 Inches)

38cm (15 Inches) 

41cm (16 Inches) 

Platilon Liner Covering Moulded Foam (nc 3, 4, 5, 6)

No Platilon Liner Required (nc 2)

Loop Band Pieces Sewn On Cover Base (nc 4, 5, 6) 

No Loop Band Required 

Rigidiser W14" x D16"

Lateral Tapered Wedge (single)

Complete Modular System - Comprises of all the above items in an assessment box with instruction manual 

(Rigidiser size 16'x16') N.B. does not include cushion

Front Wedge (single)

Side Wedge (pair)

Thigh Aligner (single)

Hip Aligner (single)

Large Pommel (single)

Small Pommel (single)

Pelvic Obliquity Pad (single)

Fluid Sac (single)

Rigidiser W16" x D16"

Rigidiser W20" x D18"

Rigidiser W20" x D20"

Rigidiser W22" x D18"

Rigidiser W22" x D20"

Rigidiser W16" x D18"

Rigidiser W16" x D20"

Rigidiser W18" x D16"

Rigidiser W18" x D18"

Rigidiser W18" x D20"

Rigidiser W20" x D16"
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